Robinson Court

Prime Central Location

Route 60, Steubenville Pike,
Robinson Township, Pittsburgh, PA
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Demographics

Population

Households

Average
HH Income

Daytime
Population

Park Manor Boulevard

— §

PARKWAY ~ ~
WEST

1 Mile

23,469

9,734

$99,055

38,796

HOBBY LOBBY/
STAPLES/KOHL'S/
ADVANCED AUTO

3 Miles

77,944

34,493

$82,472

74,124

Rt. 60 Steubenville Pike

5 Miles

194,020

85,877

$77,387

146,888

~

~

Parking 72 Spaces

ROBINSON/
RTE 60

CAMPBELL'S RUN
ROAD / 5 MINUTES TO
SETTLERS RIDGE

Traffic- Steubenville Pike, Average Daily Count- 25,543

Erin Bell-Leasing Manager, 400 Mosites Way-Suite 100

Pittsburgh, PA 15205, ebell@mosites.com
p-412-923-2255 X267 c-724-344-3774



