

Prime Central Location

Route 60, Steubenville Pike, Robinson Township, Pittsburgh, PA





For Lease 6,675 SF \$10/SF NNN



Demographics

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Population	23,469	77,944	194,020
Households	9,734	34,493	85,877
Average HH Income	\$99,055	\$82,472	\$77,387
Daytime Population	38,796	74,124	146,888



Traffic- Steubenville Pike, Average Daily Count- 25,543

